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Committee Chair Email 

Quilt Show Co-Chair 
Laurie Magee 
Jean Waufle 

quiltshow@rgvqg.com 

Past Chair Laural Powell qspastchair@rgvqg.com 

Secretary Linda Damon qssecretary@rgvqg.com 

Treasurer  Mike Hall qstreasurer@rgvqg.com 

Website Bonnie Hall qsweb@rgvqg.com 

   

   

Admissions Leslie Lorenzo qsadmission@rgvqg.com 

Ballots and Ribbons Jan Rondeau qsribbons@rgvqg.com 

  qscomm-msq@rgvqg.com 

Facilities  Mike Hall  qsfacilities@rgvqg.com 

Guild Booth/Community 
Service Promotion 

VACANT qsguild@rgvqg.com 

Receiving & Returning 
UV-Anita Schmidt 
LV-vacant 

qsrcvret@rgvqg.com 

Registration Bonnie Hall qsregistration@rgvqg.com 

Set-up/Takedown Heather Nelson qsputtake@rgvqg.com 

Transportation VACANT qstransportation@rgvqg.com 

Vendors 
Marsha Santow 
Sarah Reed 

qsvendors@rgvqg.com 

Volunteers 
Joy Paugh 
Susan Coleman 

qsvolunteers@rgvqg.com 

   

   

Bargain Boutique  
 Suzanne Brennan 
Kathy Snyder 

qsboutique@rgvqg.com 

Challenge Laurie Magee qschallenge@rgvqg.com 

Imagination Station 
(Beehive) 

Barbara Hall qstakemake@rgvqg.com 

Opportunity Quilt 
Edna Butler, Joan 
Anderson 

opportunityquilt@rgvqg.com 

Publicity 
Jean Waufle, Laural 
Powell 

qspublicity@rgvqg.com 

Silent Auction Debbie Genette qssilentauction@rgvqg.com 

Totes-N-More Rikki Upton qstotesnmore@rgvqg.com 

 


